THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4020ESD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4012 single, MAX4016 dual, MAX4018 triple, and
MAX4020 quad op amps are unity-gain-stable devices that
combine high-speed performance with Rail-to-Rail outputs.
The MAX4018 has a disable feature that reduces power-

Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
19-1246; Rev 4; 8/22
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4012EUK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 AMKD
MAX4012ESA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4016ESA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4016EUA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 μMAX —
Low-Cost, High-Speed, Single-Supply
Op Amps with Rail-to-Rail Outputs
MAX4012/MAX4016/
MAX4018/MAX4020